Industrial Modbus Ethernet
to Serial Gateways - copper
Advantech B+B SmartWorx, 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA 1 (800)346-3119/Toll Free | orders@advantech-bb.com |
Models BB-MESR901, BB-
MESR902T
Model BB-MESR901

required. Easy-to-use software is designed for Windows 2000, 2003 Server,
XP, Vista, 2008 Server, 7, 8, 10.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
SERIA
L
PORT
S
SERIAL
CONNECT
OR
ETHERN
ET
PORT
ETHERNE
T
CONNECT
OR
BB-MESR901 1
DB9 or
Terminal Block
(1) Copper RJ45
BB-MESR902T 2 Terminal Block (1) Copper RJ45
ACCESSORIES – sold separately
BB-MDR-20-24 - 24VDC, 1.0 A output power, DIN rail mount power supply
BB-MDR-40-24 - 24VDC, 1.7 A output power, DIN rail mount power supply
BB-TBKT1 - Replacement Terminal Block - 2-position, 5.08mm, 8A, 30
BB-TBKT2 - Replacement Terminal Block - 5-position, 5.08mm, 8A, 30